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FORMER MEDICAL OFFICE ENDCAP

22,776 VPD

Ball State University 
15,780+ students

Muncie Mall

E McGalliard Rd
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820 E McGalliard Rd., Muncie, IN 47303

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
6,147 SF Endcap for Sublease

Space is fully built out from a former 
medical office user

Endcap of strong retail center that 
shares lighted access from Target

Adjacent to Muncie Mall - busiest 
retail corridor in Muncie, IN home of 
Ball State University with over 15,780 
students

Jason Challand
T: 317-590-6625
E: Jason@VeritasRealty.com

CONTACT:

www.VeritasRealty.com

FOR
SUBLEASE

Population:

Households:

Avg. HH Income:

5,434

2,504

$52,673

47,480

18,444

$60,487

78,456

31,871

$63,137
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Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the informa-
tion. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.
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www.VeritasRealty.com

Jason Challand
T: 317-590-6625
E: Jason@VeritasRealty.com
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