FORMER MEDICAL OFFICE ENDCAP 6,147 SF AVAILABLE | FOR SUBLEASE



820 E McGalliard Rd., Muncie, IN 47303 Muncie Mall HOTTOPIC TORRID FINISH LINE Foot Locker SHOE DEPT. claire's PLACE AMERICAN EAGLE AÉROPOSTALE BAM! Buckle five BEL°W DICK'S Michaels McGalliard Rd cricket **Ball State University** 15,780+ students

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

- 6,147 SF Endcap for Sublease
- Space is fully built out from a former medical office user
- Endcap of strong retail center that shares lighted access from Target
- Adjacent to Muncie Mall busiest retail corridor in Muncie, IN home of Ball State University with over 15,780 students

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population:	5,434	47,480	78,456
Households:	2,504	18,444	31,871
Avg. HH Income:	\$52,673	\$60,487	\$63,137

CONTACT: Jason Challand

T: 317-590-6625

E: Jason@VeritasRealty.com

FOR SUBLEASE

www.VeritasRealty.com

FORMER MEDICAL OFFICE ENDCAP 6,147 SF AVAILABLE | FOR SUBLEASE



820 E McGalliard Rd., Muncie, IN 47303



tion. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.

CONTACT:

Jason Challand

T: 317-590-6625

E: Jason@VeritasRealty.com



www.VeritasRealty.com